@ June 1CH Dash Cam Specials @

Thinkware F100

Thinkware F770

BlackVue DR750S-1CH

Thinkware F800 Pro

Regular
Price

$260 + Tax

$460 + Tax

$500 + Tax

$550 + Tax

Special
Price

$200 + Tax
(Installed!)

$375 + Tax
(Installed!)

$400 + Tax
(Installed!)

$450 + Tax
(Installed!)

Video
Quality

Video
Resolution

1080

1080

1080

1080

Lens
Angle

135°

140°

139°

140°

Maximum SD

64GB

64GB

128GB

128GB

WiFi
(App)

GPS
Antenna

Red Light
Cam Alerts

Cloud
Feature

Rear Camera
Option

Parking
Mode

Included Micro
SD

16GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

Country of
Origin

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea
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