

June 1CH Dash Cam Specials



	Thinkware F100	Thinkware F770	BlackVue DR750S-1CH	Thinkware F800 Pro
	Trimental .	STATE VALUE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	#ACCA SIGN	
Regular Price	\$260 + Tax	\$460 + Tax	\$500 + Tax	\$550 + Tax
Special Price	\$200 + Tax (Installed!)	\$375 + Tax (Installed!)	\$400 + Tax (Installed!)	\$450 + Tax (Installed!)
Video Quality	***	***	****	****
Video Resolution	1080	1080	1080	1080
Lens Angle	135°	140°	139°	140°
Maximum SD	64GB	64GB	128GB	128GB
WiFi (App)	×	✓	✓	4
GPS Antenna	⊕	✓	✓	✓
Red Light Cam Alerts	+	✓	×	✓
Cloud Feature	×	×	✓	✓
Rear Camera Option	✓	✓	✓	✓
Parking Mode	✓	✓	✓	✓
Included Micro SD	16GB	32GB	16GB	32GB
Country of Origin	South Korea	South Korea	South Korea	South Korea



